Grants Office -- FY17 New Awards

Type

Federal

State

Funder

Institute of Museum and
Library Services

U.S. Department of Education

U.S. Department of Education

U.S. Department of Justice;
Office of Violence Against
Women (OVW)

MA Department of Elementary
and Secondary Education

MA Department of Elementary
and Secondary Education

MA Department of Elementary
and Secondary Education

MA DOER

Grant Name

Sparks! Ignition Grants for
Libraries

Perkins

HSI-STEM

Reduce Sexual Assault, Domestic
Violence, Dating Violence, &
Stalking on Campus

Adult Career Pathways; through
the REB

Community Adult Learning
Centers

Career and Tech Ed Partnership;
funded by Perkins; HCC=lead

Leading by Example

Non-Monetary Value Award Date
Provide Chromebooks and mobile Internet 9/26/2016
hotspots to students for Library checkout.
Career/technical ed (CTE) for students with 7/22/2016
disabilities, single homemakers,
economically disadvantaged, with limited
English proficiency, and non-traditional by
gender. Strong emphasis on seamless
transition from secondary to postsecondary.
Goals: 1) Pre-Enrollment and STEM 9/27/2016
Advising; 2) Joint Admissions; 3) STEM
Course Redesign; 4) Professional
Development; and 5) STEM Center.
Build a Coordinated Community Response 9/28/2016
to sexual violence on campus with internal
and external partners.

Subtotal
Provide Adult Basic Education. 7/18/2016
Provide Adult Basic Education. 7/18/2016
Planning grant to develop manufacturing 8/2/2016
pathways.
To recognize STCC's leadership in campus 11/16/2016
sustainability.

Subtotal

Award Period

1yr.

1yr.

5yrs.

3 yrs.

1yr.

1yr.

1yr.

1yr.

S Award Total

$14,935.00

$221,600.00

$3,378,485.00

$300,000.00

$3,915,020.00

$53,735.00

$636,642.00

$1,020.00

$0.00

$691,397.00

Page 1 of 2



Type Funder Grant Name Non-Monetary Value Award Date Award Period $ Award Total

TOTAL $4,606,417.00
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