Grants Office -- FY17 New Awards

Туре	Funder	Grant Name	Non-Monetary Value	Award Date	Award Period	\$ Award Total
Federal						
	Institute of Museum and Library Services	Sparks! Ignition Grants for Libraries	Provide Chromebooks and mobile Internet hotspots to students for Library checkout.	9/26/2016	1 yr.	\$14,935.00
	U.S. Department of Education	Perkins	Career/technical ed (CTE) for students with disabilities, single homemakers, economically disadvantaged, with limited English proficiency, and non-traditional by gender. Strong emphasis on seamless transition from secondary to postsecondary.	7/22/2016	1 yr.	\$221,600.00
	U.S. Department of Education	HSI-STEM	Goals: 1) Pre-Enrollment and STEM Advising; 2) Joint Admissions; 3) STEM Course Redesign; 4) Professional Development; and 5) STEM Center.	9/27/2016	5 yrs.	\$3,378,485.00
	U.S. Department of Justice; Office of Violence Against Women (OVW)	Reduce Sexual Assault, Domestic Violence, Dating Violence, & Stalking on Campus	Build a Coordinated Community Response to sexual violence on campus with internal and external partners.	9/28/2016	3 yrs.	\$300,000.00
				Subtotal		\$3,915,020.00
State						
State	MA Department of Elementary and Secondary Education	Adult Career Pathways; through the REB	Provide Adult Basic Education.	7/18/2016	1 yr.	\$53,735.00
	MA Department of Elementary and Secondary Education	Community Adult Learning Centers	Provide Adult Basic Education.	7/18/2016	1 yr.	\$636,642.00
	MA Department of Elementary and Secondary Education	Career and Tech Ed Partnership; funded by Perkins; HCC=lead	Planning grant to develop manufacturing pathways.	8/2/2016	1 yr.	\$1,020.00
	MA DOER	Leading by Example	To recognize STCC's leadership in campus sustainability.	11/16/2016	1 yr.	\$0.00
				Subtotal		\$691,397.00

Туре	Funder	Grant Name	Non-Monetary Value	Award Date	Award Period	\$ Award Total
				TOTAL		\$4,606,417.00